Instruction manual
Effective November 2021
Supersedes June 2021
Power-Sure 700
ii
Power-Sure 700
Instruction manual   IM1002004E  November 2021   www.powerquality.eaton.com
DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES AND LIMITATION OF LIABILITY

Sizing the Power-Sure 700
Instruction manual   IM1002004E   November 2021   www.powerquality.eaton.com
Table 1.  Eaton Power-Sure 700 ordering guidelines
T          -            k  -
Options A
Blank	=	 No options
B	 =	 Bypass switch 2
M1	 =	 Standard metering
		  (PXM 1100)
M2	 =	 Premium metering
		  (PXM 1300)
S	 =	 Surge
Nominal
input voltage
Delta input:
L, L, L, G
B = 208
C = 240
H = 400
D = 480
E = 600
kVA ratings and dimensions
kVA